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ISIN:  US00751Y1064

Overview
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Price
60.81 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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-0.15% (-0.09)

US00751Y1064
AAP

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

3,258 EUR
S&P 500

60.00 USD (100)
61.44 USD (100)
60.85 USD
61.18 USD
60.2835 USD
60.90 USD
60.793309 USD
967,372
58,806,559.58
17,008
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00751Y1064&ID_NOTATION=4322500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00751Y1064&ID_NOTATION=4322500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5414ca8d17d8c5008f0aae19e66e5be68692f0538f486e587824867df91d0eec&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60295420301e9ec3a&time=1724332107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a78abc451747ff0b9e3a9326663683f154731d11b96eac4c7618cdabfd55ad4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=344c094ac8ea0db54&time=1724332107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dc41049b5cbca9e290173834e3e77312ceb6a1fe9151942430afb9a611c0f03&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e518b01b14960efea&time=1724332107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7441f015ae9d5074c674e6115f8504d09d4d6cdbfb4e75e26683f968eb022906&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c6f4aaf1e910c9d5&time=1724332107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8d758d78b1df9b541711ce5ca5c9144c74fdfe8c3f35490642168753d5e4892&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10606eb4454b9eec6&time=1724332107&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/08/20 22:00:02 5y
Price 250.00
60.81 USD
Difference -0.15% (-0.09) |Ii
W W
General attributes 200.00 w J
ISIN UsS00751Y1064 ﬂ N
Symbol AAP l FV
Exchange NYSE 'hrfnﬂ L‘nv!]“
Currency uUsD 150.00 1 \\
Sector Commerce f
Security type Stock \r""\
Market cap (m) 3,258 EUR | '
Benchmark S&P 500 toe.oo
|
Market data »-'\HN
Bid (Bid size) 60.00 USD (100) 5000
Ask (Ask size) 61.44 USD (100)
Open 60.85 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 61.18 USD
Low 60.2835 USD
Close (prev. day) 60.90 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 60.793309 USD
Volume (pcs) 967,372
Trading volume 58,806,559.58 Price data
Number of trades 17,008 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 61.36 USD (1,067,901)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 60.90 USD (1,210,364)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 67.79 USD (1,429,967)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 64.10 USD (1,896,473)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 88.56 USD (2024/03/21)
Perf (%) -1.62% -12.92% -71.00% YTD Low | date 57.02 USD (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -1.00 -9.02 -148.87 52 Weeks High | date 88.56 USD (2024/03/21)
Beta 0.76 1.02 0.93 52 Weeks Low | date 47.73 USD (2023/10/25)
Volatility 42.05  43.31 44.92

All listings for ADVANCE AUTO PARTS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 14:06 54.86 EUR  0.00 2

21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:05 54.47 EUR  0.00 1

21
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 60.81 USD 58.81 17,008

20
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 55.01 EUR  0.00 1

21
London Stock 2023/11/ 17:30 56.2507 USD 0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4322500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122134807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350678790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805354
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20840517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426993010

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AutoParts ‘;"

Advance

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eugene Lee Chairman of Board of
Directors
Contact Details A. Windom Member of Board of
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS INC. Directors
- Arthur Valdez Member of Board of
Airport Road 5008 24012 Roanoke, VA Directors
Carla Bailo Member of Board of

Telefon: +1 540 561 6444
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Douglas Pertz

Gregory Smith

Jeffrey Jones

Joan Hilson

John Ferraro

Sherice Torres

Thomas Seboldt

Thomas Greco

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Bob Cushing Member of Executive
Committee

Dena Lamar Member of Executive
Committee

Elisabeth Member of Executive

Eisleben Committee

Herman Word,
Jr.

Jason McDonell
Jeff Shepherd
Mike Creedon,

Jr.
Natalie S.

Schechtman
Reuben E. Slone
Robert Speranza

Sri Donthi

Tammy Moss
Finley

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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